
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
Name of Company [07068130 | 

Graviton Lite Limited 

I, 

Michael Leslie Reeves 

Robson Scott Associates 

47/49 Duke Street 

Darlington DL3 7SD 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

23 October 2013 

Pee a) 

Signed 7 
Michael Leslie Reeves 

Dated 23 October 2013 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street, Darlingion, DL3 7SD 

Ref MR/EW/NC/EW 

For Official Use 
Insolvency Sect Post Room 

wun 
203 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

GRAVITON LITE LIMITED 

Statement as to affatrs of Graviton Lite Limited 

on the 23 October 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 

for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Shane Newman 

Signed Z A tert. ‘ C a ~~" 
i 

Dated 23/iefi3 

Date 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 

Cash on Hand 2,400 2,400 

Avatlable to preferential creditors 2,400 2,400 

Signature Date 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date 

Estimated to Realise 

Ae ISYLION 

‘ aje8pea] 